
1 184 Iványi, Kata Tornádó Team - 4 1 15,320 1 25,091 1 39,764 1 47,387

2 129 Baráth, Borbála KDE - 8 2 15,446 2 25,196 2 39,895 2 48,087

3 128 Vajda, Doris KDE - 14 4 19,945 3 28,497 3 42,636 4 52,634

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Szeged, 2015.05.30-31.

31.05.2015, 12:35:40 page 1 of 1

Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Mass start Mass start

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Race 1 Race 2

GÖRKORCSOLYÁZÓ JUNIOR ORSZÁGOS  BAJNOKSÁG from 30.05.2015 to 31.05.2015

Profi

Overall results

Jun. F Lány 100 m 200 m 300 m 400 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament



1 130 Sodics, Tamás KDSE - 8 3 17,447 1 28,519 1 43,458 3 52,133

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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1 191 Kormányos, Nina Tornádó Team - 4 1 36,355 1 57,090 1 1:44,600 1 2:07,354

2 122 Gurszki, Kitti KDE - 8 2 36,605 2 57,384 2 1:45,041 2 2:07,724

3 167 Hanó, Rebeka TDKE - 13 4 37,051 3 57,500 3 1:45,497 3 2:07,798

4 192 Zolván, Barbara Tornádó Team - 17 5 37,368 4 58,748 4 1:45,525 4 2:07,961

5 166 Vancsó, Rebeka TDKE - 23 7 37,124(2F) 6 58,538(2F) 5 1:45,837 5 2:08,556

6 124 Bárány, Enikő KDE - 26 6 36,936(2F) 7 58,610(2F) 6 1:45,924 7 2:08,716

7 123 Varga, Nelli KDE - 28 8 37,248(2F) 5 58,890 7 1:46,341 8 2:09,017

8 193 Bakos, Ágnes Tornádó Team - 33 10 37,489(2F) 9 58,691(2F) 8 1:46,389 6 2:08,710

9 121 Kovács, Kámea KDE - 33 3 37,015 10 58,950(2F) 11 1:47,882 9 2:09,914

10 172 Velő, Diána TDKE - 36 9 37,253(2F) 8 58,676(2F) 9 1:46,871 10 2:10,191

11 168 Harasta, Boglárka TDKE - 43 11 38,353(Q) 11 59,206(Q) 10 1:46,952 11 2:11,159

12 125 Repka, Flóra KDE - 49 13 38,476(Q) 12 1:01,284(Q) 12 1:48,330 12 2:14,429

13 187 Sándor, Lilla Tornádó Team - 53 12 38,470(Q) 15 1:04,192(Q) 13 1:49,508 13 2:15,201

14 190 Bíró, Viktória Tornádó Team - 60 14 38,525(Q) 13 1:01,718(Q) 15 1:52,907 18 -

15 188 Földesi, Eszter Tornádó Team - 62 15 39,782(Q) 19 1:05,685(Q) 14 1:49,516 14 2:15,255

16 173 Palakovics, Fanni TDKE - 65 16 40,413(Q) 16 1:04,665(Q) 17 1:58,820 16 2:25,680

17 185 Bakos, Nóra Tornádó Team - 67 18 40,792(Q) 18 1:05,149(Q) 16 1:58,716 15 2:25,593

18 189 Lőcsei, Nelli Tornádó Team - 70 17 40,556(Q) 17 1:05,011(Q) 19 2:02,828 17 2:35,397

19 186 Demeter, Dorka Tornádó Team - 70 19 41,337(Q) 14 1:04,108(Q) 18 1:58,830 19 DNS

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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1 175 Vári, Vajk TDKE - 5 1 36,699 2 58,898 1 1:44,862 1 2:08,658

2 126 Suhajda, Zoltán KDE - 9 2 36,792 1 58,886 4 1:46,677 2 2:09,453

3 194 Scurrah, Levente Tornádó Team - 13 4 38,120 3 59,665 3 1:46,503 3 2:09,784

4 131 Szélinger, Benjámin KDSE - 13 3 37,772 4 1:00,531 2 1:46,454 4 2:12,119

5 132 Poór, Gergő KDSE - 21 5 39,048 6 1:02,197(Q) 5 1:49,231 5 2:15,256

6 120 Nagy, Imre Ákos KDE - 25 7 38,970(Q) 5 1:02,339 6 1:51,120 7 2:16,075

7 119 Vajda, Denis KDE - 26 6 38,947(Q) 7 1:02,422(Q) 7 1:51,214 6 2:15,862

8 176 Rádi, Ádám TDKE - 33 9 40,454(Q) 8 1:03,412(Q) 8 1:54,820 8 2:21,276

9 207 Szabó, Tomaj Tornádó Team - 36 8 40,361(Q) 10 1:19,935(Q) 9 1:56,023 9 2:25,883

10 127 Kovács, Patrik KDE - 39 10 43,173(Q) 9 1:08,639(Q) 10 1:58,710 10 2:30,558

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 126 Suhajda, Zoltán : FS1

Race 2 - number. 175 Vári, Vajk : FS1

Race 4 - number. 126 Suhajda, Zoltán : W1
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1 170 Tóth, Eszter TDKE - 6 2 34,396 2 55,319 1 2:04,625 1 8/4:07,436

2 201 Urbán, Boglárka Tornádó Team - 6 1 34,356 1 54,749 2 2:04,798 2 7/4:07,449

3 115 Bazsó, Kata KDE - 12 3 34,627 3 55,522 3 2:04,960 3 3/4:10,590

4 202 Bakos, Zsófia Tornádó Team - 17 4 36,547 4 57,646 4 2:09,260 5 4:13,651

5 199 Gyömbér, Brigitta Tornádó Team - 22 6 37,015(Q) 7 58,893(Q) 5 2:09,364 4 4:12,906

6 210 Rási, Orsolya ZKK - 22 5 36,836 5 58,393 6 2:09,532 6 4:18,556

7 200 Tischner, Aisa Tornádó Team - 27 7 37,300(Q) 6 58,636(Q) 7 2:10,691 7 -

8 138 Káldi, Tamara Lángoló Kerekek SE - 32 8 39,326(Q) 8 1:04,526(Q) 8 2:18,006 8 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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1 142 Sodics, Ádám Szombathelyi SI - 5 1 33,466 2 53,508 1 1:53,453 1 10/3:54,466

2 141 Sipos, János Szombathelyi SI - 7 2 33,468 1 53,385 2 1:53,503 2 5/4:01,174

3 107 Šimko, Daniel SC Košice - 15 3 33,985 4 54,530 4 1:58,495 4 1/4:00,773

4 198 Rózsa, Levente Tornádó Team - 16 5 34,707 5 54,568 3 1:54,344 3 2/3:56,573

5 139 Imre, Patrik Lángoló Kerekek SE - 22 4 34,260 3 54,278 5 1:58,843 10 DNS

6 140 Gyürüs, Bence Lángoló Kerekek SE - 24 6 35,914(Q) 6 57,681(Q) 6 1:59,260 6 4:03,428

7 116 Bálint, Béla KDE - 26 7 36,019(Q) 7 58,079(Q) 7 1:59,344 5 4:03,356

8 117 Szőke, Gergő KDE - 31 8 36,697(Q) 8 58,532(Q) 8 2:04,080 7 -

9 118 Medgyesi, Kevin KDE - 35 9 36,776(Q) 9 58,580(Q) 9 2:08,410 8 -

10 108 Pásztor, Adrián SC Košice - 39 10 38,891(Q) 10 1:02,694(Q) 10 - 9 -

11 213 Kopilovic, Alexander Tornádó Team - 43 11 DNS(Q) 11 1:13,154(Q) 11 - 10 DNS

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 3 - number. 116 Bálint, Béla : W1
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1 203 Sajgó, Anna Tornádó Team - 5 1 31,720 1 51,382 1 1:56,398 1 8/4:08,599 1 6:09,926

2 161 Rigó, Nikolett TDKE - 10 2 31,798 2 51,397 2 1:56,485 2 8/4:09,201 2 6:10,062

3 136 Tóth, Anna Lángoló Kerekek SE - 17 3 32,354 3 51,656 3 1:56,675 5 4:09,415 3 6:10,094

4 205 Bíró, Hanna Tornádó Team - 23 4 32,577 4 51,835 5 1:57,425 4 1/4:13,921 6 -

5 169 Talabér, Hanna TDKE - 24 5 32,738 5 51,999 4 1:57,107 6 4:09,451 4 6:11,754

6 143 Mercs, Abigél Szombathelyi SI - 26 6 33,260 6 52,970(Q) 6 1:57,621 3 1/4:09,395 5 6:11,906

7 204 Stájer, Anna Tornádó Team - 35 7 35,465 7 59,129(Q) 7 2:09,202 7 - 7 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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1 163 Nagy, Milán TDKE - 9 2 31,651 2 50,050 2 1:50,831 2 5/3:40,999 1 5:40,806

2 162 Vida, Ádám TDKE - 11 1 31,347 1 49,944 1 1:50,233 1 6/3:41,211 7 -

3 164 Deberling, Martin TDKE - 17 3 32,024 3 50,823 4 1:51,128 3 4/3:41,002 4 5:48,078

4 144 Mayer, Márton Szombathelyi SI - 22 6 33,378 6 51,710(Q) 3 1:51,061 5 1/3:41,296 2 5:40,887

5 160 Remete, Botond TDKE - 24 4 32,168 4 50,911 5 1:51,646 6 3:43,160 5 5:48,108

6 137 Bödei, Bálint Lángoló Kerekek SE - 33 11 35,468 8 52,020(Q) 7 1:52,379 4 2/3:41,664 3 5:41,685

7 209 Salétli, Levente ZKK - 34 5 32,851 5 51,619 6 1:51,984 9 - 9 -

8 114 Bernatsky, Márton KDE - 39 7 33,644 9 53,064(Q) 8 1:53,998 7 3:55,951 8 -

9 208 Király, Balázs ZKK - 43 9 34,205 7 51,826(Q) 10 2:00,418 11 - 6 -

10 165 Palakovics, Dávid TDKE - 48 10 34,350 11 55,869(Q) 9 1:56,930 8 4:01,659 10 -

11 206 Gyulai, Ádám Tornádó Team - 50 8 34,134 10 55,331(Q) 11 2:04,012 10 - 11 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 114 Bernatsky, Márton : KDE

Race 1 - number. 137 Bödei, Bálint : L�ngol� Kerekek SE

Race 1 - number. 144 Mayer, Márton : Szombathelyi SI

Race 1 - number. 160 Remete, Botond : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 162 Vida, Ádám : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 163 Nagy, Milán : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 164 Deberling, Martin : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 165 Palakovics, Dávid : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 206 Gyulai, Ádám : Torn�d� Team

Race 1 - number. 208 Király, Balázs : ZKK

Race 1 - number. 209 Salétli, Levente : ZKK

Race 2 - number. 164 Deberling, Martin : FS1

Race 2 - number. 209 Salétli, Levente : W1

Race 4 - number. 162 Vida, Ádám : W1
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1 177 Hunyadi, Anna Tornádó Team - 7 1 30,894 1 49,407 2 1:50,570 2 11/5:36,888 1 9:11,773

2 156 Malinovszky, Lilla TDKE - 11 2 31,345 5 1:06,814 1 1:50,474 1 15/5:33,819 2 9:41,147

3 134 Zsankó, Petra Lángoló Kerekek SE - 19 5 32,212 3 50,871 5 1:54,180 3 1/5:58,354 3 -

4 157 Fábián, Fanni TDKE - 20 3 32,016 2 50,675 4 1:53,992 4 6:03,713 7 -

5 109 Movčanová, Euridika SC Košice - 21 4 32,205 4 51,086 3 1:53,630 5 6:05,251 5 -

6 178 Erdős, Alexandra Tornádó Team - 29 6 33,447 6 52,843(Q) 6 1:55,877 7 6:16,558 4 -

7 146 Varga, Krisztina Szombathelyi SI - 35 7 33,945 7 53,315(Q) 9 2:17,800 6 6:07,511 6 -

8 174 Takács, Krisztina TDKE - 41 8 35,000 8 55,866(Q) 8 1:59,211 8 - 9 -

9 111 Šároššyová, Milada SC Košice - 42 9 35,173 9 56,561(Q) 7 1:58,919 9 - 8 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 109 Movčanová, Euridika : SC Ko�ice

Race 1 - number. 111 Šároššyová, Milada : SC Ko�ice

Race 1 - number. 134 Zsankó, Petra : L�ngol� Kerekek SE

Race 1 - number. 146 Varga, Krisztina : Szombathelyi SI

Race 1 - number. 156 Malinovszky, Lilla : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 157 Fábián, Fanni : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 174 Takács, Krisztina : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 177 Hunyadi, Anna : Torn�d� Team

Race 1 - number. 178 Erdős, Alexandra : Torn�d� Team

Race 4 - number. 109 Movčanová, Euridika : W1

Race 4 - number. 134 Zsankó, Petra : W1
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1 179 Iványi, Tamás Tornádó Team - 6 1 28,613 1 46,227 1 1:52,588 2 13/5:27,375 1 8:49,963

2 158 Gyurmánczi, Dániel TDKE - 9 2 29,575 2 46,294 2 1:53,150 1 13/5:16,444 2 -

3 106 Varga, Boris SC Košice - 18 6 99:99,99 3 50,884 3 1:55,355 3 1/5:51,449 3 -

4 159 Czifra, Ádám TDKE - 19 3 32,588 4 51,663 4 1:56,623 4 5:52,594 4 -

5 135 Zsolnai, Ákos Lángoló Kerekek SE - 24 4 32,893 5 52,019 5 1:56,993 5 6:11,926 5 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 106 Varga, Boris : DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 159 Czifra, Ádám : TDKE

Race 1 - number. 179 Iványi, Tamás : Torn�d� Team

Race 5 - number. 179 Iványi, Tamás : W1
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1 181 Gardi, Dominika Tornádó Team - 7 1 29,885 2 49,678 2 1:45,515 1 15/5:22,509 1 9:05,431

2 180 Kopilovic, Eleonóra Tornádó Team - 8 2 29,908 1 49,352 1 1:45,358 2 10/5:26,900 2 9:11,694

3 133 Sebők, Dominika Lángoló Kerekek SE - 15 3 30,970 3 50,468 3 1:47,942 3 3/5:40,728 3 9:41,095

4 155 Nagy, Alexandra TDKE - 20 4 31,481 4 51,253 4 1:52,123 4 5:47,387 4 -

5 112 Čikotová, Adriána SC Košice - 25 5 33,729 5 53,014 5 1:56,614 5 - 5 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 5 - number. 181 Gardi, Dominika : W1
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1 105 Klembara, Jakub RKIC - 6 1 28,070 1 46,464 2 1:40,654 1 13/5:09,081 1 8:41,069

2 153 Kun, Balázs Bence TDKE - 15 2 28,858 4 47,217 3 1:40,920 2 7/5:04,545 4 -

3 147 Bejczi, Botond Szombathelyi SI - 17 3 29,408 5 47,758(Q) 4 1:41,144 3 3/5:10,152 2 8:41,583

4 151 Remete, Solt TDKE - 17 5 29,670 3 47,098 1 1:40,859 5 5:16,246 3 8:43,058

5 182 Márkus, Viktor Tornádó Team - 30 4 29,423 5 47,269 8 DNS 8 DNS 5 -

6 152 Pintér, András TDKE - 30 7 30,329 6 48,413(Q) 5 1:41,281 6 5:16,324 6 -

7 211 Rási, László ZKK - 34 6 30,041 7 49,365(Q) 7 1:45,930 7 - 7 -

8 149 Kovács, Máté Szombathelyi SI - 34 8 DNS 8 DNS(Q) 6 1:43,123 4 5:15,928 8 DNS

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 182 Márkus, Viktor : W1

Race 3 - number. 105 Klembara, Jakub : W1,RR

Race 5 - number. 105 Klembara, Jakub : W1
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1 154 Szatmári, Nikoletta TDKE - 5 1 32,285 1 52,352 1 1:52,332 1 5:47,340 1 -

2 150 Szécsi, Tímea Szombathelyi SI - 10 2 34,175 2 53,982 2 1:59,713 2 - 2 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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1 104 Terebeši, Kristián RKIC - 12 1 28,097 2 46,959 1 1:41,105 7 4/5:28,861 1 8:40,846

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 3 - number. 104 Terebeši, Kristián : W2

Race 5 - number. 104 Terebeši, Kristián : W1
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